ICIMS TRAINING SCHEDULE

To register for the training classes listed below, log on to the Emory Learning Management System (ELMS):

http://elmprod9.emory.edu. Search "icims."

STAFF HIRING PROCESS TRAINING:

Monday, February 19, 2018
Monday, February 19, 2018
Wednesday, February 21, 2018
Wednesday, February 21, 2018
Wednesday, February 21, 2018
Tuesday, February 27, 2018
Wednesday, February 28, 2018
Thursday, March 1, 2018
Friday, March 2, 2018
Tuesday, March 6, 2018 *
Tuesday, March 27, 2018
Wednesday, March 28, 2018
Monday, April 9, 2018

* Webinar

9:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
8:30 AM
1:30 PM

FACULTY HIRING PROCESS TRAINING:

Tuesday, February 20, 2018
Tuesday, February 20, 2018
Tuesday, February 27, 2018
Tuesday, February 27, 2018
Wednesday, February 28, 2018
Thursday, March 1, 2018
Friday, March 9, 2018 *
Tuesday, March 27, 2018
Wednesday, March 28, 2018
Monday, April 9, 2018

* Webinar

8:30 AM
11:00 AM
8:30 AM
1:30 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
11:30 AM
8:30 AM
1:30 PM
8:30 AM

11:30 AM
3:30 PM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
11:30 AM
3:30 PM

10:30 AM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
3:30 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:30 PM
11:00 AM

1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
online

1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton

1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
online

1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton
1599 Clifton

Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
N/A

Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380

Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380
N/A

Room 1.380
Room 1.380
Room 1.380



